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NAME

Abner-Wise, Celethia
Ahrens, Daydree
Akers, Amanda
Amundson, Deborah
Anderson, Jessica
Andrews, Raven
Apodaca, Angela
Atkins, Tanya
Ayala, Lisa
Banker, Marlene
Beasley, Catie
Beckwith, Kercea
Bednarke, Sheila
Beelitz, Kimberly
Bell, Alysia

Berner, Lori F
Bidwell, Melanie
Bierman, Michele
Bigelow, Pamela
Billings, Angelic
Bird, Kari

Birge, Samantha
Bisbee, Rebecca
Boatwright, Arnitra N
Boehm, Shandel A
Bolden, Pamela
Bonnell, Brooke K
Boyer, Jennifer
Bracha, Kelly
Brandow, Charlene
Brask, Nancy
Bridgman, Larissa
Briscoe, Christina
Brissette-Ketton, Denise
Brooks, Deborah
Brown, Rosemarie
Brown, Sara
Buehrer, Penny
Bui, Kim

Bulthuis, Arianna
Bulthuis, Denise
Burch, Rose V
Burrage, Diamond L
Bush, Frederica
Butler, Ethel
Caldwell, Adrienne denice
Callahan, Keli A
Callais, Carly
Canada, Angie
Canter, Nancy
Carlson, Paula
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Chavez, Roxanne
Chin, Lurline
Christman, Meghan
Chu, Wendy

Clark, Suzanne P
Clayton, Shalan
Cochran, Turranna
Cole, Latasha
Cook, Corine
Cooper, Chris K

Page: 1

Hometown

Evans, GA
Chehalis, WA
Fort Worth, TX

HOUGHTON LAKE, Ml

Waconia, MN
Manassas, VA
Westminster, CA
RICHMOND, VA
Chicago, IL
Springfield, 1L
FT. WORTH, TX
Atlanta, GA
Bartlett, IL
Edgewood, WA
Bryan, OH
Dublin, OH

Erie, PA
Pasadena, MD
Great Falls, MT
Lyons, IL

Norco, CA
Spokane, WA
Madison, WI
Memphis, TN
New Salem, ND
Lansing, Ml
Redmond, WA
Springfield, VA
Havrd, MT
Nassau, NY
White Bear Lake, MN
Dallas, TX
Ocala, FL
Hesperia, CA
Fredericksburg, VA
Lakeside, CA
Glen Burnie, MD
Wauseon, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
THORTON, CO
Omaha, NE
Eastville, CA
Camp Springs, MD
Madison, TN

Las Vegas, NV
Cut Off, LA

Salt Lake City, UT
Avondale, AZ
Elkins, AR
Ofallon, MO

Los Lunas, NM
Sacramento, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Chino, CA
Munster, IN
West Jordan, UT
Chicago, IL
Detroit, Ml
Heber, UT
Chehalis, WA

Entries Winnings D1

2 $25.00 242
2 $25.00 234
10 $10.00 217
1 $10.00 228
1 $25.00 224
2 $25.00 260
1 $25.00 193
5 $10.00 222
2 $20.00 221
2 $10.00 210
4 $30.00 207
5 $10.00 215
4 $20.00 242
1 $25.00 199
1 $25.00 196
5 $50.00 221
1 $25.00 247
2 $25.00 238
1 $25.00 230
2 $20.00 246
1 $10.00 235
4 $85.00 282
5 $60.00 209
4 $35.00 209
5 $10.00 202
1 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 225
4 $10.00 212
5 $10.00 210
2 $20.00 265
2 $50.00 214
2 $20.00 235
12 $10.00 198
2 $25.00 224
2 $50.00 262
5 $30.00 235
4 $25.00 209
2 $25.00 242
8 $95.00 312
1 $10.00 200
1 $10.00 194
2 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 239
5 $45.00 241
1 $10.00 228
4 $25.00 203
10 $75.00 212
2 $25.00 208
2 $25.00 186
14 $165.00 264
5 $25.00 197
3 $25.00 231
1 $25.00 242
1 $10.00 221
2 $10.00 204
2 $25.00 245
1 $25.00 231
1 $10.00 206
1 $25.00 216
5 $25.00 224
2 $10.00 230
1 $10.00 227

D2

221
229
186
214
265
257
214
231
242
230
252
209
245
213
229
228
239
241
199
230
246
223
250
250
188
236
243
205
224
238
231
232
238
234
275
238
221
231
231
234
231
204
204
237
293
208
263
262
213
224
231
202
217
239
217
216
216
229
182
220
215
208

D3

226
292
208
202
249
225
260
181
221
208
162
197
164
202
219
225
245
228
268
222
200
231
213
236
196
223
229
162
171
210
229
203
209
212
224
193
220
231
226
193
197
222
234
204
203
243
296
225
223
206
236
211
211
212
209
213
227
216
206
210
186
224
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NAME

Cooper, Jennifer
Cooper, Monique
Corkran, Ashley A
Cox, Kelli

Cox, Tonya

Crew, Ranee

Cruz, Carrie

Culver, Sarah
Current, Elysia

D Andrea, Angel
Daigle, Elizabeth
Daniel, Angela
Daroszewski, Jenna
Davis, Katherine

De La Torre, Tina

De Los Santos, Raquel
Deajon, Anndria M
DellaBernarda, Stephanie A
DelSoldato, Johanna R
Demco, Patricia
Denard, Ashley
DePauw, Tonya
Desesaure, Stacy
Diaz, Melissa A
Dillard, Kamika T
Distel, Tracey
Dorsey, Janie R
Dowd, DeNae

Dugas, Renee
Dulaney, Michelle L
Duncan, Sherry
Dunlap, Rebecca
Dupont, Linda
Durrer-Davis, Miranda
DuVall-Wolfe, Sandra
Dvorak, Dawn

Eby, Veronica

Edson, Kimberlee
Ellingson, Amy

Ellis, Hayley

Ellis, Michelle
Ellwood, Melissa
Emerson-Phillips, Heather
Espinosa, Crystal
Fabian, Shannon M
Fazio, Amanda
Feamster, Sarah
Feliciano, Omayra
Ferguson, Kathy Bear
Fernandez, Sophie
Finnigan, Stacey F
Floyhar, Cristina
Gines, Jandora
Gonko, Betty
Gonzales, Thundra
Gonzalez, Jennifer
Gonzalez, Lillian
Grabau, Anna C
Gregory, Amy
Hahner, Mary
Hamilton, Yosemite A
Hand, Annette
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Hometown

Pasco, WA
Oakley, CA

St Francis, MN
Hattiesburg, MS
Caldwell, ID
Garden Grove, CA
Rialto, CA
Jerome, ID
Ephrata, PA
Lebanon, PA
Houma, LA
Glenwood, AR
Greenfield, WI
Maywood, IL
RAINIER, WA
Jamaica Plain, MA
Baytown, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Rapid City, SD
Lyons, IL
Southfield, Ml
Huron, SD
Kenosha, WI
Citrus Heights, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Lansing, Ml
Burbank, WA
Pinconning, Ml
Flint, Ml

Naples, FL
Maricopa, AZ
Rocky Face, GA
Escondido, CA
Barboursville, VA
West Grove, PA
Conroe, TX
Beaverton, OR
Sandy, UT
Bozeman, MT
Gilbert, AZ
Landover, MD
Midwest City, OK
Church Hill, MD
Rio Rancho, NM
Syacuse, NY
Vista, CA
Alderson, WV
Chicago, IL
Shawnee, OK
Strasburg, CO
Jordan, NY
Spring Grove, IL
Farmington Hills, Ml
Rochester Hls, Ml
Leavenworth, KS
Coloma, Ml
Chicago, IL
LESUEUR, MN
North Branch, MI
Stewartstown, PA
Lakewood, CA
Glendale, AZ

Entries Winnings D1

5 $10.00 216
10 $25.00 206
5 $60.00 241
3 $20.00 221
4 $50.00 325
2 $20.00 251
5 $20.00 203
6 $20.00 197
5 $85.00 255
3 $10.00 252
2 $10.00 216
3 $10.00 197
1 $10.00 242
2 $10.00 243
1 $25.00 218
1 $25.00 225
2 $25.00 216
24 $175.00 250
1 $25.00 247
2 $10.00 207
3 $25.00 211
1 $10.00 211
3 $25.00 223
10 $25.00 226
5 $25.00 202
4 $30.00 225
2 $20.00 225
2 $25.00 240
1 $25.00 211
2 $10.00 238
1 $25.00 212
1 $10.00 243
5 $30.00 233
3 $25.00 234
2 $25.00 178
1 $25.00 224
1 $25.00 237
1 $10.00 296
3 $45.00 244
5 $25.00 206
2 $35.00 199
2 $20.00 245
1 $10.00 211
1 $10.00 299
2 $25.00 262
2 $25.00 214
2 $25.00 213
3 $60.00 239
1 $25.00 238
1 $10.00 261
2 $10.00 220
2 $25.00 223
2 $10.00 224
1 $10.00 245
1 $10.00 240
2 $50.00 232
2 $25.00 213
2 $25.00 275
10 $127.50 239
1 $10.00 244
2 $25.00 217
1 $25.00 217

D2

205
240
262
227
202
217
225
220
268
232
233
210
231
225
213
228
243
211
246
210
220
213
186
220
188
228
219
217
254
219
241
227
258
214
224
235
242
210
233
208
251
221
260
223
226
199
195
285
222
239
268
234
247
216
217
236
275
236
215
238
205
186

D3

206
184
239
179
252
199
194
176
230
235
206
203
218
218
220
225
223
217
243
230
257
204
254
236
247
197
172
221
282
198
239
207
196
213
242
216
254
224
213
256
214
208
172
170
251
220
219
262
219
224
266
193
236
198
194
237
215
256
226
216
239
233
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NAME

Harms, Stefanie
Harpster, Amanda
Hatch, Dynette
Hawkins, Monique
Haworth, Leea
Hayward, Adorna
Herbawi, Yasmine
Herman, Tina
Hernandez, Carolina
Higgins, Jeanette
Hinsley, Nicole
Hintz, Lois

Hiraoka, Nichole
Hoff, Tomeka
Hollinger, Katlyn
Hollins, Michelle R
Hollowood, Tina
Hooper, Briana
Hoyer-Rogers, Michele
Hudson, Rose M
Hunter, Corrin
Hunter, Decola
Jackson, Angela
Jackson, Kasey N
Jessel, Denise
Johnson, Christina
Johnson, Jamie
Johnson, Julie A
Johnson, Mallory A
Jones, Althea
Jones, Jennifer L
Jones, Kathy M
Jones, Shaundeese T
Jones-Smith, Brenda
Joseph, Petra

Judd, Suzanne E
Kammerer, Melissa
Kammers, Theresa
Keller, Brandy
Kelley, Wendy

Kelly, Kaitlyn

Kelly, Peg

Keys, Yvonne
Keyser, Alyssa

King, Dawn M
Kirouac, Shauna
Kittredge, Nicole M
Kleier, Tammy

Klein, Kimberly
Klein, Rachel
Koerber, Linda M
Kolkman, Elizabeth L
Kortisses-Wyatt, Lori
Kottwitz, Lori
Kowalski, Tara
Krabbenhoft, Jessica
Kruschel, Kelly
Kuecker, Cindy K
Kurek, Denise
Lagudas, Lani L
Lake, Patty

Lanzi, Cindy
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Hometown

Germantown, WI
Omaha, NE
Denver, CO

Fort Worth, TX
Centralia, WA
Mableton, GA
Cleveland, OH
Ingleside, IL
Bayonne, NJ

El Mirage, AZ
Aurora, CO
Louisville, CO
Daly City, CA
South Holland, IL
Murrieta, CA
Waldorf, MD
Long Beach, CA
Branson, MO
Clearwater, MN
Pasco, WA
Fenton, Ml
Temple Hills, MD
Olney, MD
Raleigh, NC
Howards Grove, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Oklahoma City, OK
Highland, CA
Overland Park, KS
Irving, TX

Barnet, VT
Gardnerville, NV
Syracuse, NY
Calumet City, IL
Manassas, VA
Eureka, MO
Staten Island, NY
Twin Lake, MI
Greenwood, IN
Trout Creek, MT
Magalia, CA
Milford, DE

N Las Vegas, NV
Bridger, MT
Maple Grove, MN
Calgary, AB

St. Johnsbury, VT
Sorrento, FL
Castle Rock, CO
Renton, WA
Grand Prairie, TX
Palmyra, TN
Woolford, MD
Bozeman, MT
Rogers City, Ml
Sabin, MN
Calgary, AB
Mesa, AZ
Jacksonville, NC
Skokie, IL
Woolford, MD
Cheyenne, WY

Entries Winnings D1

2 $50.00 239
2 $50.00 253
3 $25.00 195
10 $35.00 211
1 $10.00 264
2 $35.00 240
10 $102.50 225
1 $10.00 224
2 $25.00 218
2 $50.00 199
1 $10.00 242
1 $10.00 196
5 $20.00 223
13 $250.00 236
5 $25.00 217
1 $10.00 198
1 $25.00 207
2 $20.00 252
1 $25.00 209
1 $25.00 201
2 $50.00 214
5 $100.00 246
4 $10.00 227
2 $10.00 222
1 $10.00 230
4 $30.00 245
2 $10.00 190
3 $10.00 181
2 $10.00 230
2 $25.00 207
2 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 223
2 $10.00 240
1 $25.00 217
1 $25.00 246
2 $10.00 212
4 $20.00 232
2 $25.00 232
2 $10.00 222
2 $35.00 243
2 $10.00 231
3 $20.00 242
5 $10.00 206
4 $25.00 248
10 $25.00 236
2 $25.00 244
6 $30.00 205
1 $25.00 207
1 $10.00 218
4 $75.00 254
10 $180.00 249
5 $25.00 199
3 $25.00 221
1 $10.00 208
2 $20.00 232
2 $10.00 222
1 $10.00 220
1 $25.00 233
2 $25.00 213
1 $25.00 233
3 $10.00 181
1 $25.00 221

D2

246
215
281
210
273
275
238
222
220
249
246
231
256
266
213
223
236
236
241
285
210
229
210
231
255
225
231
188
217
215
244
220
241
213
211
222
222
227
209
221
233
205
209
205
179
231
240
239
216
228
292
248
267
223
200
226
200
209
246
215
226
243

D3

234
220
257
219
207
225
225
211
227
250
203
210
196
290
199
255
241
177
234
242
224
235
202
203
232
191
210
197
206
238
179
199
196
246
227
156
213
241
221
209
217
211
201
213
272
218
220
243
209
265
249
260
243
199
190
218
197
288
221
208
238
219
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NAME

Larkin, BreAnn
Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera
Lawson, Sarah L
Lee, Frances

Lee, Tracy

Lenoir, Cheryl
Lester, Anne
Lhotak, Katherine
Livingston, Susan
Look, Sandra
Louze, Lynn
Ludwig, Cheyenne
Luse, Heidi

Luther, Elizabeth
Lynch, Keisha
Lyons, Kara
Mackey, Christina
Macklin, Serena
Magno, Rachael
Magnus, Rhonda
Malinski, Pamela
Mark, Jamie
Marshall, Dian
Mason, Kimberly
Massey, Michelle
Mathews, Melissa B
Maurice, Heather
McClellan, Bria
McClure, Nancy
Mccrow, Jennifer R
Mcdonough, Kaycee
McLemore, Michelle A
Mercado, Alejandra
Mikel, Nova

Miller, Kinsey
Milner, Frostenia
Mintz, Denise
Montgomery, Savannah K
Moore, Scharlene
Moore, Tamara
Morales, Perla
Morien, Jennifer
Moskovits, Sue
Mullins, Angela
Nevers, Audrey
Nickelson, Stephanie J
Nieves, Yvonne
Nitta, Tammy
Nolin, Lynn

Noya, Kara
Nunnally, Tiffani N
Oetterer, Denise
Ogdahl, Tonya L
Page, Brittany
Paige, Klaudia
Palms, Brandi
Parker, Ella |
Peeler, Nicole
Peeples, Latasha
Perez, Christina
Perry, Jolita

Pizur, Bobbi M
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Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Elliston, MT
Ponca City, OK
Hinesville, GA
PHOENIX, AZ
Lansing, Ml
Marine City, Ml
Oswego, IL
Coloma, Ml
Chicago, IL
Mosinee, WI
Marion, OH

Salt Lake City, UT
Mundelein, IL
Bowie, MD
Riverside, CA

La Junta, CO
Riverview, FL
Spanaway, WA
Poteau, OK
Streamwood, IL
Huntington Beach, CA
Burlington, 1A
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Cibolo, TX

White Lake, MI
Phoenix, AZ
Littleton, CO
Oregon City, OR
Cheney, WA

Lee S Summit, MO
Chicago, IL
Tallmadge, OH
Emporia, KS
Greensboro, NC
Canton, Ml
Phenix City, AL
Phoenix, AZ
Lakeland, FL
Cicero, IL

Edgar, WI
Omaha, NE
Chico, CA
Richmond, VA
Lincoln, NE
Chicago, IL
Glendale, AZ
Imlay City, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Baltimore, MD
Rocky Mount, MO
Brooten, MN

Los Angeles, CA
Hollister, MO
Fredericktown, OH
Thermopolis, WY
Bridgeport, CT
Memphis, TN
Hacienda Hgts., CA
Woodbridge, VA
Jacksonville, AR

Entries Winnings D1

5 $25.00 223
1 $25.00 216
2 $10.00 274
2 $10.00 229
2 $20.00 239
1 $10.00 216
2 $10.00 232
2 $10.00 204
2 $10.00 243
4 $75.00 216
4 $25.00 204
1 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 237
1 $10.00 308
1 $10.00 239
2 $10.00 188
2 $35.00 220
3 $10.00 213
2 $10.00 231
4 $25.00 208
1 $25.00 235
2 $10.00 223
2 $25.00 211
2 $10.00 226
2 $25.00 217
1 $10.00 247
2 $10.00 207
2 $25.00 211
1 $10.00 249
2 $35.00 230
3 $25.00 288
2 $50.00 206
5 $50.00 229
1 $10.00 212
20 $95.00 228
2 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 226
4 $10.00 208
1 $10.00 285
2 $10.00 190
1 $10.00 221
4 $10.00 217
2 $25.00 222
1 $25.00 279
2 $50.00 210
5 $20.00 228
5 $25.00 188
14 $40.00 214
2 $25.00 244
2 $25.00 212
3 $10.00 202
1 $10.00 199
2 $25.00 211
20 $155.00 233
1 $10.00 247
2 $17.50 235
1 $10.00 238
3 $60.00 218
2 $10.00 242
2 $50.00 281
5 $25.00 242
8 $50.00 255

D2

232
223
212
171
184
209
234
222
249
249
227
211
207
217
228
256
234
212
213
252
241
250
261
232
215
283
198
243
226
260
219
264
244
219
226
204
259
214
206
189
203
186
236
205
260
223
247
243
209
206
241
218
231
248
230
213
217
257
235
219
195
198

D3

221
236
204
250
201
212
189
210
207
270
262
242
241
202
211
220
226
211
232
202
221
221
213
206
246
248
197
265
206
228
212
266
248
192
237
251
244
217
229
176
216
201
208
212
227
193
236
176
211
258
218
230
239
196
204
221
209
243
194
261
273
237
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NAME

Pochay, Michele
Posnanski, Fallon
Potts, Gabrielle
Powell, Bonnie
Poydras, Carleta
Prewitt, Tammie
Privette, Sherry A
Quinones, Jillian M
Raftery, Kristen J
Ramon, Jennifer
Ravaglia, Ashlee
Reames, Debra
Rees, Elizabeth
Reid, Manna
Repa, Kate
Ritzman, Bethanie
Robinson, Ann
Robinson, Stacy
Rodebaugh, Morgan
Rodriguez, Maria
Romo, Rachel
Rose, Stefanie L
Ruelle, Karen
Rybkowski, Kimberly
Sagawa, Lyrissa

Sagawa-Pananganan, Lysande

San Diego, Geraldine
Sander, Jennifer
Sapp, Andrea J
Schmoll, Nicole
Schneider, Randa
Scott, Lorri
Shakespeare, Elby J
Shao, Rebecca
Sirk, Laurie

Smith, Letia

Smith, WendySue
Smith-Brown, Mary
Soja, Nicole
Springer, Anne
St.Pierre, Deborah
Steffensen, Aimee
Stine, Melissa
Stuplich, Connie
Swaim, Becky
Swindle, Tammy L
Szabo, Michele D
Tart, Deatra
Temple, Janell
Tkach, Victoria L
Tonn, Julie

Torres, Evelyn
Tucker, DaNell L
Turnbull, Aydri
Turner, Patricia
Twillie Brown, Tiffany N
Van Brocklin, Paige
Vega, Dawn E
Villegas, Bridget
Vogler, Michelle E
Wagner, Amy
Waltari, Terri

Page: 5

Hometown

Wood Dale, IL
Milwaukee, WI
West Danville, VT
Lewisberry, PA
Southfield, Ml
Lenox Township, Ml
Sharon, OK
Maywood, IL
Henderson, NV
Roseville, CA
Garden Grove, CA
North Aurora, IL
Lehi, UT

Oxon Hill, MD
Hanover Park, IL
Attica, Ml

Phoenix, AZ
Pasadena, MD
Greenwood, IN
Round Rock, TX
Litchfield Park, AZ
Bear, DE
International Falls, MN
Prescott Valley, AZ
Honolulu, HI
Hanapepe, HI
Bartlett, IL
Huntington Beach, CA
Pensacola, FL
Rochester, MN
Geneva, NE
Rialto, CA
Clearfield, UT
Monterey Park, CA
Mechanicsville, MD
Houston, TX
Kaysville, UT
Capitol Heights, MD
Fort Myers, FL
Winlock, WA
Belmont, Ml
Brooten, MN
Henderson, NV
Rothschild, WI
Portales, NM
Ponchatoula, LA
Sterling, CO
Chicago, IL

Little Rock, AR
Taylor, Ml
Bozeman, MT
Chicago, IL
Bluffdale, UT
Kennewick, WA
Monticello, IN
Augusta, GA
Redding, CA
Pomona, CA
Aurora, CO
Houston, TX
Brighton, CO
Lewistown, MT

Entries Winnings D1

2 $25.00 226
40 $10.00 209
4 $20.00 233
1 $10.00 232
5 $65.00 260
10 $50.00 239
2 $10.00 194
5 $25.00 235
1 $25.00 234
4 $70.00 213
2 $25.00 213
2 $25.00 215
2 $25.00 211
10 $20.00 251
2 $25.00 208
2 $25.00 193
2 $50.00 245
1 $25.00 210
3 $25.00 232
40 $175.00 215
4 $20.00 223
2 $20.00 267
2 $20.00 242
4 $50.00 220
3 $35.00 229
15 $200.00 254
2 $35.00 231
1 $25.00 247
2 $10.00 205
3 $50.00 241
2 $35.00 209
5 $30.00 219
1 $10.00 198
1 $10.00 211
5 $85.00 221
2 $25.00 205
2 $10.00 202
3 $25.00 203
4 $45.00 260
1 $10.00 232
1 $10.00 241
2 $10.00 268
5 $35.00 219
4 $50.00 221
2 $25.00 227
1 $10.00 218
2 $10.00 238
3 $45.00 245
5 $20.00 191
40 $50.00 193
1 $25.00 208
1 $25.00 234
2 $25.00 227
2 $10.00 215
25 $195.00 216
10 $10.00 222
2 $10.00 237
2 $35.00 232
1 $10.00 238
4 $25.00 236
1 $10.00 216
5 $40.00 220

D2

215
203
234
230
247
203
262
224
259
231
250
267
270
232
220
210
236
299
215
220
241
254
296
218
210
241
224
247
268
246
239
216
223
208
268
200
211
209
252
263
190
211
212
261
203
243
244
249
240
215
206
241
235
248
264
204
209
214
214
205
220
248

D3

244
176
197
223
214
247
198
215
245
256
240
225
243
209
230
218
277
282
236
208
218
190
205
230
202
214
263
269
217
281
203
209
233
181
246
217
213
228
209
217
187
181
235
234
192
189
208
215
205
237
203
229
201
203
211
205
217
214
188
223
216
182
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings D1 D2 D3
Weiss, Rena C Simi Valley, CA 5 $25.00 196 245 224
White, Erotida Toledo, OH 1 $25.00 223 232 232
White, Laura K Stacy, MN 5 $10.00 214 218 211
Whitley, Samantha Las Vegas, NV 5 $30.00 201 238 170
Whittaker, Nicole Colorado Springs, CO 10 $92.50 218 220 226
Williams, Linda Thermopolis, WY 1 $10.00 253 240 206
Williams, Thea Coolidge, AZ 1 $10.00 235 212 223
Willis, Fallon Evergreen, IL 40 $522.50 241 255 221
Withington, Emily J Ogallala, NE 1 $17.50 211 204 225
Wortman, Brittany Rochester, WA 2 $25.00 215 214 250
Wright, Rheanna Mount Vernon, NY 2 $35.00 232 269 260
Young, Janelle La Habra, CA 2 $10.00 213 216 239
Zeger, Christina D Greencastle, PA 5 $35.00 239 228 202



